
11th Men's Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2021/22

ENTRY LIST BY NSA

Courchevel Meribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSAs: 9

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (3rd of March 2022 - List 17)

AUT
(6)

54157 DANKLMAIER Daniel 10.05 14.4795.85999.99 41.2624 APR 1993 (30) (5984) (2725) (38) (58)

53817 FRANZ Max 6.08 13.24587.97999.99 103.911 SEP 1989 (21) (5984) (5948) (34) (442)

53975 HEMETSBERGER Daniel 7.63 18.85112.14- 121.1923 MAY 1991 (25) (3282) (61) (567)

53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 0.00 0.0026.96538.04 24.921 OCT 1991 (1) (5924) (170) (1) (19)

53902 MAYER Matthias 0.00 0.5118.24999.99 11.279 JUN 1990 (1) (5984) (69) (6) (5)

54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar 5.81 20.40361.26- 174.4814 APR 1991 (20) (5785) (71) (970)

CAN
(2)

104537 ALEXANDER Cameron 14.39 26.3741.9582.49 71.9631 MAY 1997 (50) (2062) (570) (103) (204)

104531 CRAWFORD James 3.52 9.0626.6955.11 17.243 MAY 1997 (14) (955) (166) (19) (11)

FRA
(1)

191740 CLAREY Johan 1.99 10.28102.60- 999.998 JAN 1981 (9) (2962) (23) (1629)

GER
(3)

51215 BAUMANN Romed 7.50 6.9164.01999.99 51.0714 JAN 1986 (24) (5984) (1392) (13) (92)

202059 FERSTL Josef 12.46 12.9659.39667.71 133.9229 DEC 1988 (42) (5959) (1204) (33) (663)

202345 SCHWAIGER Dominik 11.50 24.0252.21201.33 89.101 MAY 1991 (36) (4916) (920) (94) (322)

ITA
(3)

293006 INNERHOFER Christof 3.97 3.0943.2691.22 26.7517 DEC 1984 (15) (2447) (607) (7) (21)

293550 MARSAGLIA Matteo 10.97 25.0779.44999.99 189.985 OCT 1985 (35) (5984) (2063) (96) (1056)

291459 PARIS Dominik 0.00 3.16106.07- 40.1214 APR 1989 (1) (3069) (8) (53)

NOR
(1)

422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 0.00 0.004.20344.85 9.0821 SEP 1992 (1) (5713) (11) (1) (4)

SLO
(2)

561255 CATER Martin 6.47 17.9981.14167.09 24.0020 DEC 1992 (23) (4450) (2134) (55) (16)

561216 KLINE Bostjan 10.67 21.5784.00494.90 83.989 MAR 1991 (32) (5905) (2250) (74) (289)

SUI
(4)

511383 FEUZ Beat 0.00 10.38263.69999.99 191.3011 FEB 1987 (1) (5984) (5504) (25) (1067)

512124 HINTERMANN Niels 5.75 16.35234.36282.38 34.065 MAY 1995 (18) (5511) (5341) (49) (28)

512269 ODERMATT Marco 2.29 0.000.00134.60 57.588 OCT 1997 (10) (3807) (1) (1) (117)

512038 ROGENTIN Stefan 13.89 12.4146.69118.34 34.3416 MAY 1994 (46) (3349) (724) (31) (29)

USA
(3)

6530104 BENNETT Bryce 5.80 19.24369.81134.60 36.9214 JUL 1992 (19) (3807) (5797) (64) (41)

6530319 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan 2.73 6.0012.13117.65 25.2927 MAR 1992 (11) (3328) (36) (12) (20)

530874 GANONG Travis 4.88 10.06578.76999.99 259.7114 JUL 1988 (16) (5984) (5946) (22) (1383)

Legend:

- No points AC Alpine Combined DH Downhill GS Giant Slalom
SG Super-G SL Slalom
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11th Men's Downhill WED 16 MAR 2022

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2021/22

DRAW LIST

Courchevel Meribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSAs: 9 Rank 80 in the FIS List: LAHNSTEINER Maximilian FIS Points20.72

No.
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

WC-DH WC-O FIS DH

1 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR (1)570 (2)1050 (1)0.00

2 511383 FEUZ Beat SUI (2)547 (5)734 (1)0.00

3 53902 MAYER Matthias AUT (3)486 (4)836 (1)0.00

4 291459 PARIS Dominik ITA (4)482 (8)622 (1)0.00

5 512269 ODERMATT Marco SUI (5)437 (1)1379 (10)2.29

6 512124 HINTERMANN Niels SUI (6)432 (12)492 (18)5.75

7 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT (7)365 (6)640 (1)0.00

8 191740 CLAREY Johan FRA (8)301 (14)342 (9)1.99

9 53975 HEMETSBERGER Daniel AUT (8)301 (20)301 (25)7.63

10 6530104 BENNETT Bryce USA (10)206 (38)212 (19)5.80

11 6530319 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan USA (11)198 (16)317 (11)2.73

12 530874 GANONG Travis USA (12)185 (17)315 (16)4.88

13 54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT (13)184 (45)185 (20)5.81

14 53817 FRANZ Max AUT (14)179 (27)259 (21)6.08

15 54157 DANKLMAIER Daniel AUT (15)152 (31)240 (30)10.05

16 51215 BAUMANN Romed GER (16)137 (33)229 (24)7.50

17 104531 CRAWFORD James CAN (17)134 (17)315 (14)3.52

18 293006 INNERHOFER Christof ITA (18)132 (40)209 (15)3.97

19 202345 SCHWAIGER Dominik GER (19)126 (59)126 (36)11.50

20 293550 MARSAGLIA Matteo ITA (20)124 (50)149 (35)10.97

21 104537 ALEXANDER Cameron CAN (21)115 (64)115 (50)14.39

22 202059 FERSTL Josef GER (22)106 (43)192 (42)12.46

23 561255 CATER Martin SLO (23)104 (57)136 (23)6.47

24 561216 KLINE Bostjan SLO (24)95 (68)100 (32)10.67

25 512038 ROGENTIN Stefan SUI (25)92 (32)239 (46)13.89

Legend:

FIS DH FIS points for Downhill (17th FIS points list 2021/2022) No. Control Number
WC-DH FIS World Cup points for Downhill WC-O Overall FIS World Cup points
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11th Men's Downhill WED 16 MAR 2022

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2021/22

START LIST

Courchevel Meribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSAs: 9

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Year of NSA
Time Ski

Birth Code

1 511383 1987 SUIFEUZ Beat Head

2 6530319 1992 USACOCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan Head

3 422139 1992 NORKILDE Aleksander Aamodt Atomic

4 53817 1989 AUTFRANZ Max Fischer

5 53902 1990 AUTMAYER Matthias Head

6 54157 1993 AUTDANKLMAIER Daniel Atomic

7 291459 1989 ITAPARIS Dominik Nordica

8 530874 1988 USAGANONG Travis Atomic

9 512269 1997 SUIODERMATT Marco Stoeckli

10 202345 1991 GERSCHWAIGER Dominik Head

break

11 53980 1991 AUTKRIECHMAYR Vincent Head

12 104531 1997 CANCRAWFORD James Head

13 512124 1995 SUIHINTERMANN Niels Atomic

14 51215 1986 GERBAUMANN Romed Salomon

15 191740 1981 FRACLAREY Johan Head

16 293550 1985 ITAMARSAGLIA Matteo Fischer

17 53975 1991 AUTHEMETSBERGER Daniel Fischer

18 54005 1991 AUTSTRIEDINGER Otmar Salomon

19 6530104 1992 USABENNETT Bryce Fischer

20 293006 1984 ITAINNERHOFER Christof Rossignol

21 512038 1994 SUIROGENTIN Stefan Fischer

22 561255 1992 SLOCATER Martin Stoeckli

23 561216 1991 SLOKLINE Bostjan Salomon

24 104537 1997 CANALEXANDER Cameron Rossignol

25 202059 1988 GERFERSTL Josef Head

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate HAVNELID Stefan Johnsen NOR
Referee COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Assistant Referee TRINKL Hannes FIS
Chief of Race SANTON Sebastien FRA

Technical Data
Course Name Eclipse
Start Altitude 2235m
Finish Altitude 1290m
Vertical Drop 945m
Course Length 3100m
Homologation Number 14186/11/21

Race Information
Course Setter TRINKL Hannes FIS
Gates 44
Start Time 10:00

Forerunners:
F1 - MUZATON Maxence FRA F2 - ALLEGRE Nils FRA F3 - JEAN Nathanaël FRA

Legend:

YB Year of Birth
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11th Men's Downhill WED 16 MAR 2022

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2021/22

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Courchevel Meribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSAs: 9 Penalty applied: 0.00

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank DifferenceYB
Code

Distance

(m)

NSA

Code Points

Race
Ski

1 11 53980 1991 AUT 1:50.43KRIECHMAYR Vincent 0.00 Head

2 9 512269 1997 SUI 1:50.77 0.34ODERMATT Marco 9.52 3.85 Stoeckli

3 1 511383 1987 SUI 1:50.97 0.54FEUZ Beat 15.09 6.11 Head

4 3 422139 1992 NOR 1:51.28 0.85KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 23.68 9.62 Atomic

5 17 53975 1991 AUT 1:51.74 1.31HEMETSBERGER Daniel 36.34 14.83 Fischer

6 7 291459 1989 ITA 1:51.97 1.54PARIS Dominik 42.64 17.43 Nordica

7 12 104531 1997 CAN 1:52.02 1.59CRAWFORD James 44.00 18.00 Head

8 2 6530319 1992 USA 1:52.06 1.63COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan 45.09 18.45 Head

9 6 54157 1993 AUT 1:52.19 1.76DANKLMAIER Daniel 48.63 19.92 Atomic

10 8 530874 1988 USA 1:52.23 1.80GANONG Travis 49.72 20.37 Atomic

11 16 293550 1985 ITA 1:52.30 1.87MARSAGLIA Matteo 51.62 21.17 Fischer

12 10 202345 1991 GER 1:52.53 2.10SCHWAIGER Dominik 57.85 23.77 Head

12 5 53902 1990 AUT 1:52.53 2.10MAYER Matthias 57.85 23.77 Head

14 18 54005 1991 AUT 1:52.65 2.22STRIEDINGER Otmar 61.09 25.13 Salomon

15 4 53817 1989 AUT 1:52.73 2.30FRANZ Max 63.25 26.03 Fischer

16 14 51215 1986 GER 1:53.09 2.66BAUMANN Romed 72.92 30.11 Salomon

17 15 191740 1981 FRA 1:53.17 2.74CLAREY Johan 75.06 31.02 Head

18 21 512038 1994 SUI 1:53.31 2.88ROGENTIN Stefan 78.79 32.60 Fischer

19 23 561216 1991 SLO 1:53.39 2.96KLINE Bostjan 80.92 33.51 Salomon

20 19 6530104 1992 USA 1:53.74 3.31BENNETT Bryce 90.21 37.47 Fischer

21 20 293006 1984 ITA 1:53.77 3.34INNERHOFER Christof 91.01 37.81 Rossignol

22 24 104537 1997 CAN 1:54.13 3.70ALEXANDER Cameron 100.50 41.88 Rossignol

23 25 202059 1988 GER 1:54.17 3.74FERSTL Josef 101.55 42.33 Head

24 22 561255 1992 SLO 1:54.38 3.95CATER Martin 107.06 44.71 Stoeckli

 

DID NOT FINISH: 1 competitor

13 512124 HINTERMANN Niels 1995 SUI Atomic

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate HAVNELID Stefan Johnsen NOR
Referee COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Assistant Referee TRINKL Hannes FIS
Chief of Race SANTON Sebastien FRA

Technical Data
Course Name Eclipse
Start Altitude 2235m
Finish Altitude 1290m
Vertical Drop 945m
Course Length 3100m
Homologation Number 14186/11/21

Race Information
Course Setter TRINKL Hannes FIS
Gates 44
Start Time 10:00

Forerunners:
F1 - MUZATON Maxence FRA F2 - ALLEGRE Nils FRA F3 - JEAN Nathanaël FRA

Conditions on course:
PARTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: 7°C Temperature - Finish: 6°C

Legend:

YB Year of Birth
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11th Men's Downhill WED 16 MAR 2022

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2021/22

PENALTY CALCULATION

Courchevel Meribel (FRA)

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA

Code

FIS

Points
Best 5

Race

Points

1 11 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 9 512269 ODERMATT Marco SUI 2.29 2.29 3.85

3 1 511383 FEUZ Beat SUI 0.00 0.00 6.11

4 3 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR 0.00 0.00 9.62

5 17 53975 HEMETSBERGER Daniel AUT 7.63

6 7 291459 PARIS Dominik ITA 0.00 0.00 17.43

7 12 104531 CRAWFORD James CAN 3.52

8 2 6530319 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan USA 2.73

9 6 54157 DANKLMAIER Daniel AUT 10.05

10 8 530874 GANONG Travis USA 4.88

Best 10 at Finish 1250F-factor:

1 11 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT 0.00

3 1 511383 FEUZ Beat SUI 0.00

4 3 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR 0.00

6 7 291459 PARIS Dominik ITA 0.00

12 5 53902 MAYER Matthias AUT 0.00

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA

Code

FIS

Points

Best 5 FIS Points Started

TOTALS:

FIS Points of Best 5 Started (B)

FIS Points of Best 5 at Finish in Top 10 (A)

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C)

0.00

2.29

37.01

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C):10 =>

Rounded

Category Adder

Correction Value (Z)

Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied

-3.472

-3.47

0.00

0.00

-3.47

0.00
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11th Men's Downhill WED 16 MAR 2022

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2021/22

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK

Courchevel Meribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 24 Number of NSAs: 9

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

1 11 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT
Head

Int1: 23.33 (1) I1-I2: 21.65 (1) 0.00 Sp1 125.62 (9)

Int2: 44.98 (1) I2-I3: 13.13 (2) 0.00 Sp2 109.33 (8)

Int3: 58.11 (1) I3-I4: 16.91 (4) 0.00 Sp3 108.08 (6)

Int4: 1:15.02 (1) I4-I5: 17.16 (4) 0.00 Sp4 100.55 (9)

Int5: 1:32.18 (1) I5-Fin: 18.25 (6) 0.00

Fin: 1:50.43 (1) 0.00 Avg: 101.060.00

2 9 ODERMATT Marco SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 23.70 (8) I1-I2: 21.81 (2) 0.37 Sp1 125.11 (12)

Int2: 45.51 (3) I2-I3: 13.24 (7) 0.53 Sp2 110.44 (4)

Int3: 58.75 (3) I3-I4: 16.88 (3) 0.64

Int4: 1:15.63 (3) I4-I5: 17.02 (2) 0.61 Sp4 104.60 (1)

Int5: 1:32.65 (2) I5-Fin: 18.12 (4) 0.47

Fin: 1:50.77 (2) 0.34 Avg: 100.759.52

3 1 FEUZ Beat SUI
Head

Int1: 23.69 (6) I1-I2: 21.83 (3) 0.36 Sp1 128.25 (3)

Int2: 45.52 (4) I2-I3: 13.00 (1) 0.54 Sp2 108.83 (12)

Int3: 58.52 (2) I3-I4: 16.85 (2) 0.41 Sp3 117.00 (1)

Int4: 1:15.37 (2) I4-I5: 17.54 (14) 0.35 Sp4 93.54 (22)

Int5: 1:32.91 (4) I5-Fin: 18.06 (2) 0.73

Fin: 1:50.97 (3) 0.54 Avg: 100.5715.09

4 3 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR
Atomic

Int1: 23.78 (14) I1-I2: 22.01 (9) 0.45 Sp1 124.80 (18)

Int2: 45.79 (8) I2-I3: 13.13 (2) 0.81 Sp2 109.38 (7)

Int3: 58.92 (7) I3-I4: 16.92 (5) 0.81 Sp3 104.14 (13)

Int4: 1:15.84 (4) I4-I5: 17.00 (1) 0.82 Sp4 103.40 (3)

Int5: 1:32.84 (3) I5-Fin: 18.44 (14) 0.66

Fin: 1:51.28 (4) 0.85 Avg: 100.2923.68

5 17 HEMETSBERGER Daniel AUT
Fischer

Int1: 23.56 (2) I1-I2: 21.86 (4) 0.23 Sp1 125.07 (14)

Int2: 45.42 (2) I2-I3: 13.49 (16) 0.44 Sp2 108.99 (10)

Int3: 58.91 (6) I3-I4: 17.47 (16) 0.80 Sp3 111.60 (4)

Int4: 1:16.38 (8) I4-I5: 17.28 (6) 1.36 Sp4 94.69 (20)

Int5: 1:33.66 (6) I5-Fin: 18.08 (3) 1.48

Fin: 1:51.74 (5) 1.31 Avg: 99.8736.34

6 7 PARIS Dominik ITA
Nordica

Int1: 23.66 (3) I1-I2: 21.94 (7) 0.33 Sp1 127.46 (4)

Int2: 45.60 (5) I2-I3: 13.24 (7) 0.62 Sp2 110.33 (5)

Int3: 58.84 (4) I3-I4: 17.18 (9) 0.73 Sp3 103.21 (17)

Int4: 1:16.02 (5) I4-I5: 17.49 (11) 1.00 Sp4 97.58 (17)

Int5: 1:33.51 (5) I5-Fin: 18.46 (15) 1.33

Fin: 1:51.97 (6) 1.54 Avg: 99.6742.64

7 12 CRAWFORD James CAN
Head

Int1: 23.68 (4) I1-I2: 21.98 (8) 0.35 Sp1 128.68 (1)

Int2: 45.66 (7) I2-I3: 13.27 (9) 0.68 Sp2 108.58 (15)

Int3: 58.93 (8) I3-I4: 17.54 (18) 0.82 Sp3 106.41 (9)

Int4: 1:16.47 (11) I4-I5: 17.35 (8) 1.45 Sp4 92.81 (23)

Int5: 1:33.82 (9) I5-Fin: 18.20 (5) 1.64

Fin: 1:52.02 (7) 1.59 Avg: 99.6344.00
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11th Men's Downhill WED 16 MAR 2022

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2021/22

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK

Courchevel Meribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 24 Number of NSAs: 9

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

8 2 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan USA
Head

Int1: 23.70 (8) I1-I2: 22.10 (10) 0.37 Sp1 127.05 (5)

Int2: 45.80 (9) I2-I3: 13.34 (12) 0.82 Sp2 108.54 (16)

Int3: 59.14 (10) I3-I4: 17.39 (14) 1.03 Sp3 103.19 (18)

Int4: 1:16.53 (13) I4-I5: 17.13 (3) 1.51 Sp4 102.25 (4)

Int5: 1:33.66 (6) I5-Fin: 18.40 (12) 1.48

Fin: 1:52.06 (8) 1.63 Avg: 99.5945.09

9 6 DANKLMAIER Daniel AUT
Atomic

Int1: 23.98 (23) I1-I2: 21.92 (6) 0.65 Sp1 124.94 (16)

Int2: 45.90 (10) I2-I3: 13.23 (6) 0.92 Sp2 110.45 (3)

Int3: 59.13 (9) I3-I4: 17.25 (12) 1.02 Sp3 110.66 (5)

Int4: 1:16.38 (8) I4-I5: 17.42 (10) 1.36 Sp4 102.15 (5)

Int5: 1:33.80 (8) I5-Fin: 18.39 (11) 1.62

Fin: 1:52.19 (9) 1.76 Avg: 99.4748.63

10 8 GANONG Travis USA
Atomic

Int1: 23.79 (15) I1-I2: 22.22 (13) 0.46 Sp1 125.97 (8)

Int2: 46.01 (15) I2-I3: 13.32 (11) 1.03 Sp2 109.66 (6)

Int3: 59.33 (13) I3-I4: 17.14 (8) 1.22 Sp3 113.02 (2)

Int4: 1:16.47 (11) I4-I5: 17.71 (17) 1.45 Sp4 100.18 (11)

Int5: 1:34.18 (14) I5-Fin: 18.05 (1) 2.00

Fin: 1:52.23 (10) 1.80 Avg: 99.4449.72

11 16 MARSAGLIA Matteo ITA
Fischer

Int1: 23.85 (17) I1-I2: 22.15 (12) 0.52 Sp1 126.24 (6)

Int2: 46.00 (14) I2-I3: 13.82 (24) 1.02 Sp2 109.12 (9)

Int3: 59.82 (19) I3-I4: 16.78 (1) 1.71 Sp3 100.31 (21)

Int4: 1:16.60 (15) I4-I5: 17.40 (9) 1.58 Sp4 101.18 (8)

Int5: 1:34.00 (10) I5-Fin: 18.30 (9) 1.82

Fin: 1:52.30 (11) 1.87 Avg: 99.3851.62

12 10 SCHWAIGER Dominik GER
Head

Int1: 23.69 (6) I1-I2: 22.23 (15) 0.36 Sp1 125.57 (10)

Int2: 45.92 (11) I2-I3: 13.59 (19) 0.94 Sp2 108.18 (19)

Int3: 59.51 (16) I3-I4: 17.18 (9) 1.40 Sp3 103.43 (16)

Int4: 1:16.69 (16) I4-I5: 17.33 (7) 1.67 Sp4 99.53 (14)

Int5: 1:34.02 (11) I5-Fin: 18.51 (16) 1.84

Fin: 1:52.53 (12) 2.10 Avg: 99.1757.85

12 5 MAYER Matthias AUT
Head

Int1: 23.74 (13) I1-I2: 21.91 (5) 0.41 Sp1 128.34 (2)

Int2: 45.65 (6) I2-I3: 13.21 (5) 0.67 Sp2 110.63 (2)

Int3: 58.86 (5) I3-I4: 17.27 (13) 0.75 Sp3 106.98 (8)

Int4: 1:16.13 (6) I4-I5: 18.14 (23) 1.11 Sp4 101.40 (7)

Int5: 1:34.27 (15) I5-Fin: 18.26 (7) 2.09

Fin: 1:52.53 (12) 2.10 Avg: 99.1757.85

14 18 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT
Salomon

Int1: 23.89 (19) I1-I2: 22.22 (13) 0.56 Sp1 123.73 (22)

Int2: 46.11 (18) I2-I3: 13.55 (18) 1.13 Sp2 108.42 (18)

Int3: 59.66 (17) I3-I4: 17.54 (18) 1.55 Sp3 100.39 (20)

Int4: 1:17.20 (18) I4-I5: 17.19 (5) 2.18 Sp4 99.89 (12)

Int5: 1:34.39 (16) I5-Fin: 18.26 (7) 2.21

Fin: 1:52.65 (14) 2.22 Avg: 99.0761.09

15 4 FRANZ Max AUT
Fischer

Int1: 23.94 (20) I1-I2: 22.11 (11) 0.61 Sp1 123.96 (21)

Int2: 46.05 (17) I2-I3: 13.31 (10) 1.07 Sp2 107.25 (23)

Int3: 59.36 (14) I3-I4: 17.23 (11) 1.25 Sp3 107.80 (7)

Int4: 1:16.59 (14) I4-I5: 17.50 (12) 1.57 Sp4 101.49 (6)

Int5: 1:34.09 (12) I5-Fin: 18.64 (20) 1.91

Fin: 1:52.73 (15) 2.30 Avg: 99.0063.25
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11th Men's Downhill WED 16 MAR 2022

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2021/22

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK

Courchevel Meribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 24 Number of NSAs: 9

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

16 14 BAUMANN Romed GER
Salomon

Int1: 23.70 (8) I1-I2: 22.28 (18) 0.37 Sp1 125.98 (7)

Int2: 45.98 (13) I2-I3: 13.48 (14) 1.00 Sp2 107.56 (22)

Int3: 59.46 (15) I3-I4: 16.97 (6) 1.35 Sp3 104.67 (11)

Int4: 1:16.43 (10) I4-I5: 18.05 (22) 1.41 Sp4 100.27 (10)

Int5: 1:34.48 (17) I5-Fin: 18.61 (18) 2.30

Fin: 1:53.09 (16) 2.66 Avg: 98.6872.92

17 15 CLAREY Johan FRA
Head

Int1: 23.73 (12) I1-I2: 22.30 (19) 0.40 Sp1 124.09 (20)

Int2: 46.03 (16) I2-I3: 13.14 (4) 1.05 Sp2 110.70 (1)

Int3: 59.17 (11) I3-I4: 17.13 (7) 1.06 Sp3 104.74 (10)

Int4: 1:16.30 (7) I4-I5: 17.82 (20) 1.28 Sp4 104.01 (2)

Int5: 1:34.12 (13) I5-Fin: 19.05 (21) 1.94

Fin: 1:53.17 (17) 2.74 Avg: 98.6175.06

18 21 ROGENTIN Stefan SUI
Fischer

Int1: 23.79 (15) I1-I2: 22.42 (22) 0.46 Sp1 124.95 (15)

Int2: 46.21 (21) I2-I3: 13.48 (14) 1.23 Sp2 108.17 (20)

Int3: 59.69 (18) I3-I4: 17.62 (22) 1.58 Sp3 103.83 (14)

Int4: 1:17.31 (19) I4-I5: 17.68 (15) 2.29 Sp4 98.06 (16)

Int5: 1:34.99 (19) I5-Fin: 18.32 (10) 2.81

Fin: 1:53.31 (18) 2.88 Avg: 98.4978.79

19 23 KLINE Bostjan SLO
Salomon

Int1: 23.68 (4) I1-I2: 22.25 (16) 0.35 Sp1 121.77 (24)

Int2: 45.93 (12) I2-I3: 13.35 (13) 0.95 Sp2 108.91 (11)

Int3: 59.28 (12) I3-I4: 17.60 (21) 1.17 Sp3 104.52 (12)

Int4: 1:16.88 (17) I4-I5: 17.90 (21) 1.86 Sp4 98.78 (15)

Int5: 1:34.78 (18) I5-Fin: 18.61 (18) 2.60

Fin: 1:53.39 (19) 2.96 Avg: 98.4280.92

20 19 BENNETT Bryce USA
Fischer

Int1: 23.96 (22) I1-I2: 22.58 (24) 0.63 Sp1 125.11 (12)

Int2: 46.54 (24) I2-I3: 13.63 (20) 1.56 Sp2 108.76 (13)

Int3: 1:00.17 (24) I3-I4: 17.53 (17) 2.06 Sp3 103.66 (15)

Int4: 1:17.70 (23) I4-I5: 17.53 (13) 2.68 Sp4 99.85 (13)

Int5: 1:35.23 (22) I5-Fin: 18.51 (16) 3.05

Fin: 1:53.74 (20) 3.31 Avg: 98.1290.21

21 20 INNERHOFER Christof ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 23.72 (11) I1-I2: 22.42 (22) 0.39 Sp1 124.92 (17)

Int2: 46.14 (19) I2-I3: 13.72 (22) 1.16 Sp2 107.93 (21)

Int3: 59.86 (21) I3-I4: 17.67 (23) 1.75 Sp3 96.59 (22)

Int4: 1:17.53 (22) I4-I5: 17.81 (19) 2.51 Sp4 95.78 (19)

Int5: 1:35.34 (23) I5-Fin: 18.43 (13) 3.16

Fin: 1:53.77 (21) 3.34 Avg: 98.0991.01

22 24 ALEXANDER Cameron CAN
Rossignol

Int1: 23.98 (23) I1-I2: 22.39 (21) 0.65 Sp1 122.63 (23)

Int2: 46.37 (23) I2-I3: 13.50 (17) 1.39 Sp2 108.48 (17)

Int3: 59.87 (22) I3-I4: 17.44 (15) 1.76 Sp3 112.43 (3)

Int4: 1:17.31 (19) I4-I5: 17.73 (18) 2.29 Sp4 96.84 (18)

Int5: 1:35.04 (20) I5-Fin: 19.09 (22) 2.86

Fin: 1:54.13 (22) 3.70 Avg: 97.78100.50

23 25 FERSTL Josef GER
Head

Int1: 23.95 (21) I1-I2: 22.25 (16) 0.62 Sp1 124.74 (19)

Int2: 46.20 (20) I2-I3: 13.64 (21) 1.22 Sp2 108.71 (14)

Int3: 59.84 (20) I3-I4: 17.55 (20) 1.73 Sp3 102.24 (19)

Int4: 1:17.39 (21) I4-I5: 17.68 (15) 2.37 Sp4 94.52 (21)

Int5: 1:35.07 (21) I5-Fin: 19.10 (23) 2.89

Fin: 1:54.17 (23) 3.74 Avg: 97.75101.55
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11th Men's Downhill WED 16 MAR 2022

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2021/22

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK

Courchevel Meribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 24 Number of NSAs: 9

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

24 22 CATER Martin SLO
Stoeckli

Int1: 23.85 (17) I1-I2: 22.36 (20) 0.52 Sp1 125.33 (11)

Int2: 46.21 (21) I2-I3: 13.78 (23) 1.23 Sp2 106.86 (24)

Int3: 59.99 (23) I3-I4: 17.81 (24) 1.88

Int4: 1:17.80 (24) I4-I5: 2.78 Sp4 92.08 (24)

Int5: I5-Fin:
Fin: 1:54.38 (24) 3.95 Avg: 97.57107.06

